
Account Statement
Statement for account number 003321711607141 from March 01, 2025 to March 31, 2025 (Currency: INR)

ACCOUNT TYPE
BALANCE

(31-03-2025)

SAVINGS ACCOUNT - 003321711607141 105.50

Total Balance 105.50

REACH US AT:
Jio Payments Bank Ltd.
Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Building 25, 1st Floor,
A Wing, Kopar Khairane, Navi Mumbai – 400709

: 18008907070

: we.care@jiobank.in
: www.jiobank.in

Aniket  .
Kohdaur gram post shivpur khurd
kohandaur Kohdaur 230401

aniketsharma25135@gmail.com

Account No : 003321711607141

IFSC Code : JIOP0000001

MMID : 9767001

Account Status : ACTIVE

Nomination : Registered

OPENING
BALANCE

TOTAL
WITHDRAWALS

TOTAL
DEPOSITS

NO. OF
WITHDRAWALS

NO. OF
DEPOSITS

CLOSING
BALANCE

0.90 8,923.40 9,028.00 83 39 105.50

TRANSACTION
DATE

VALUE
DATE

NARRATION WITHDRAWALS DEPOSITS CLOSING
BALANCE

02-Mar-2025 02-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 200.90UPI/CR/542726230048/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nusrivast/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

02-Mar-2025 02-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 0.90UPI/DR/542713378627/VERMAFILINGPOINT/YES
B/Q312553589/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

02-Mar-2025 02-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 200.90UPI/CR/542703339146/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nusrivast/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

02-Mar-2025 02-Mar-2025 50.00 0.00 150.90UPI/DR/542716600142/ARVIND KUMAR S O RAD
HE SHYAM/BARB/6307683896/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

03-Mar-2025 03-Mar-2025 150.00 0.00 0.90UPI/DR/542824659314/VERMAFILINGPOINT/YES
B/Q312553589/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

03-Mar-2025 03-Mar-2025 0.00 50.00 50.90UPI/CR/100868735019/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

03-Mar-2025 03-Mar-2025 18.00 0.00 32.90UPI/DR/542826135851/HEERA LAL MAURYA/YES
B/Q957331141/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

03-Mar-2025 03-Mar-2025 30.00 0.00 2.90UPI/DR/542827116519/Aniket/PPIW/63076838
96/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

03-Mar-2025 03-Mar-2025 0.00 135.00 137.90UPI/CR/506200704972/DILEEP  KUMAR/SBIN/d
k4379934/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

03-Mar-2025 03-Mar-2025 30.00 0.00 107.90UPI/DR/542827152655/SACHIN KUMAR  MAURYA
/YESB/Q354461787/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

03-Mar-2025 03-Mar-2025 100.00 0.00 7.90UPI/DR/542828015490/Preeti/UTIB/gpay-112
53/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

04-Mar-2025 04-Mar-2025 5.00 0.00 2.90UPI/DR/542934809999/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr17d/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

04-Mar-2025 04-Mar-2025 0.00 500.00 502.90UPI/CR/964143857052/Mr Manish kumar sing
h/IDIB/8545967005/Payment_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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04-Mar-2025 04-Mar-2025 15.00 0.00 487.90UPI/DR/542938052436/SACHIN KUMAR  MAURYA
/YESB/Q354461787/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

04-Mar-2025 04-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 287.90UPI/DR/542938117093/Preeti/UTIB/gpay-112
53/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

04-Mar-2025 04-Mar-2025 15.00 0.00 272.90UPI/DR/542940066098/SACHIN KUMAR  MAURYA
/YESB/Q354461787/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

04-Mar-2025 04-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 72.90UPI/DR/542940692952/Preeti/UTIB/gpay-112
53/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

05-Mar-2025 05-Mar-2025 5.00 0.00 67.90UPI/DR/543046460999/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

05-Mar-2025 05-Mar-2025 0.00 14.00 81.90UPI/CR/061236424049/ABHISHEK TEWARI SO P
RAHLAD TEWARI/BARB/8601456464/Payment_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

05-Mar-2025 05-Mar-2025 15.00 0.00 66.90UPI/DR/543047239495/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

05-Mar-2025 05-Mar-2025 60.00 0.00 6.90UPI/DR/543050283422/BRIJ LAL/BARB/kohand
aur9/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

06-Mar-2025 06-Mar-2025 0.00 500.00 506.90UPI/CR/543116273215/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

06-Mar-2025 06-Mar-2025 400.00 0.00 106.90UPI/DR/543160103158/SHRINATHYADAVANDSONS
KISANSEVAKENDRA/YESB/Q214097877/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

06-Mar-2025 06-Mar-2025 24.00 0.00 82.90UPI/DR/543160199764/ANKIT SO NAND LAL/YE
SB/Q158571541/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

06-Mar-2025 06-Mar-2025 0.00 600.00 682.90UPI/CR/585288769660/Bandhan/AIRP/9919270
334/Payment_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

06-Mar-2025 06-Mar-2025 600.00 0.00 82.90UPI/DR/543179570095/Mr ASHISH SHARMA/IDI
B/ashishshar/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

06-Mar-2025 06-Mar-2025 24.00 0.00 58.90UPI/DR/543163002732/AKHILESH  VERMA/YESB
/Q422084359/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

06-Mar-2025 06-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 48.90UPI/DR/543164734409/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 0.00 1.00 49.90IMPS/506611557821/PERFIOS SOFTWARE SOL/N
/A/xxxx0091/IMPS credit from 0000000091,
ID:506611557821_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 0.00 1.00 50.90UPI/CR/724192350665/ONE97/utib/poweracce
s/20250307_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 0.00 100.00 150.90UPI/CR/506616521865/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 100.00 0.00 50.90UPI/DR/543271770524/MAHAMAYAKISANSEVAKEN
/YESB/Q821850202/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 0.00 90.00 140.90UPI/CR/745895650665/ONE97/utib/poweracce
s/20250307_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 0.00 450.00 590.90UPI/CR/748089080665/ONE97/utib/poweracce
s/20250307_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 540.00 0.00 50.90UPI/DR/543273166571/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 0.00 11.00 61.90UPI/CR/506694527347/NAVI TECHNOLOGIES/IC
IC/navireward/Upi Fund_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

07-Mar-2025 07-Mar-2025 60.00 0.00 1.90UPI/DR/543274279939/MANISH VAISHYA/AIRP/
8299275173/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 0.00 1.00 2.90IMPS/506700419644/GOOGLEINDIADIGITAL/N/A
/xxxx0000/IMPS credit from 0000000000,ID
:506700419644_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 202.90UPI/CR/506716368990/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 2.90UPI/DR/543380436076/BPCL Ufill  2/YESB/p
aytmqr57h/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 202.90UPI/CR/506795667138/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 0.00 100.00 302.90UPI/CR/506772079856/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 70.00 0.00 232.90UPI/DR/543381670817/NAVEEN KUMAR SO TIRA
TH RAJ/YESB/Q526517723/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 28.00 0.00 204.90UPI/DR/506786478677/santoshkumargsb9866o
kicici/BARB/santoshkum/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 4.90UPI/DR/543382888128/CHOTE LAL/IPOS/chhot
elal2/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 204.90UPI/CR/506704091367/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 150.00 0.00 54.90UPI/DR/543383274709/MS Adarsh Fuels BPCL
/YESB/Q029121579/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 20.00 0.00 34.90UPI/DR/543383297638/NAVEEN KUMAR SO TIRA
TH RAJ/YESB/Q241503101/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 234.90UPI/CR/543387326440/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

08-Mar-2025 08-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 34.90UPI/DR/543388755848/CHOTE LAL/IPOS/chhot
elal2/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

09-Mar-2025 09-Mar-2025 20.00 0.00 14.90UPI/DR/543495623133/AKHILESH  VERMA/YESB
/Q422084359/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

09-Mar-2025 09-Mar-2025 14.00 0.00 0.90UPI/DR/543498281144/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr602/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10-Mar-2025 10-Mar-2025 0.00 300.00 300.90UPI/CR/543560498815/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10-Mar-2025 10-Mar-2025 300.00 0.00 0.90UPI/DR/506904576159/BPCL Ufill  2/YESB/p
aytmqr57h/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10-Mar-2025 10-Mar-2025 0.00 100.00 100.90UPI/CR/506947505842/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10-Mar-2025 10-Mar-2025 20.00 0.00 80.90UPI/DR/506907848330/AMITKUMARSOPANDOHILA
L/YESB/Q279765518/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10-Mar-2025 10-Mar-2025 20.00 0.00 60.90UPI/DR/506908999733/DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV/
YESB/Q433897851/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10-Mar-2025 10-Mar-2025 0.00 400.00 460.90UPI/CR/506911413942/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

10-Mar-2025 10-Mar-2025 30.00 0.00 430.90UPI/DR/506912198517/AKHILESH KUMAR/YESB/
Q608999198/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11-Mar-2025 11-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 420.90UPI/DR/507019972834/NAVEEN KUMAR SO TIRA
TH RAJ/YESB/Q241503101/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11-Mar-2025 11-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 410.90UPI/DR/507020029998/GAURAV KUMAR/FDRL/BH
ARATPE.9/Pay To G_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11-Mar-2025 11-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 610.90UPI/CR/507009874564/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11-Mar-2025 11-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 410.90UPI/DR/507020123855/RAM KRISHANA SHUKLA/
YESB/paytmqr5cm/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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11-Mar-2025 11-Mar-2025 0.00 200.00 610.90UPI/CR/507018367880/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11-Mar-2025 11-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 410.90UPI/DR/507020990380/HEMANT SINGH/HDFC/he
mantsing/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

11-Mar-2025 11-Mar-2025 20.00 0.00 390.90UPI/DR/507023556295/Maneesh Kumar/YESB/p
aytmqr67l/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

12-Mar-2025 12-Mar-2025 140.00 0.00 250.90UPI/DR/507129542170/SUJATA DEVI/BARB/912
0145345/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

12-Mar-2025 12-Mar-2025 100.00 0.00 150.90UPI/DR/507133926030/MANISH VAISHYA/AIRP/
8299275173/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

13-Mar-2025 13-Mar-2025 45.00 0.00 105.90UPI/DR/507242074630/Raman Gupta/BARB/630
7136100/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

13-Mar-2025 13-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 95.90UPI/DR/507242244220/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

14-Mar-2025 14-Mar-2025 0.00 160.00 255.90UPI/CR/101452627334/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

14-Mar-2025 14-Mar-2025 159.20 0.00 96.70ECOM/AMAZONUTILITIES        MUMBAI
mhIN/507308303830_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

14-Mar-2025 14-Mar-2025 5.00 0.00 91.70UPI/DR/507362722557/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr17d/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

14-Mar-2025 14-Mar-2025 0.00 240.00 331.70UPI/CR/101490504972/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

14-Mar-2025 14-Mar-2025 239.20 0.00 92.50ECOM/AMAZONUTILITIES        MUMBAI
mhIN/507321126588_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

15-Mar-2025 15-Mar-2025 20.00 0.00 72.50UPI/DR/507465497319/SINGH BEEJ BHANDAR/B
ARB/singh88084/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

15-Mar-2025 15-Mar-2025 72.00 0.00 0.50UPI/DR/507465921476/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr17d/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16-Mar-2025 16-Mar-2025 0.00 1.00 1.50UPI/CR/729033760755/ONE97/utib/poweracce
s/AWSPG202_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16-Mar-2025 16-Mar-2025 0.00 1.00 2.50UPI/CR/101582160332/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

20-Mar-2025 20-Mar-2025 0.00 2,000.00 2,002.50UPI/CR/507931212188/AANYA TRADERS/PSIB/a
nus75571/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

20-Mar-2025 20-Mar-2025 500.00 0.00 1,502.50UPI/DR/544532461993/ARVIND KUMAR S O RAD
HE SHYAM/BARB/6307683896/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

20-Mar-2025 20-Mar-2025 110.00 0.00 1,392.50UPI/DR/544532744366/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

21-Mar-2025 21-Mar-2025 100.00 0.00 1,292.50UPI/DR/544636493713/Verma Filing Point/Y
ESB/paytmqr5b6/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

21-Mar-2025 21-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 1,282.50UPI/DR/544637540760/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr17d/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

21-Mar-2025 21-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 1,272.50UPI/DR/544643505464/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

21-Mar-2025 21-Mar-2025 239.00 0.00 1,033.50UPI/DR/544645342432/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

22-Mar-2025 22-Mar-2025 450.00 0.00 583.50UPI/DR/544749794404/Verma Filing Point/Y
ESB/paytmqr5b6/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

22-Mar-2025 22-Mar-2025 0.00 600.00 1,183.50UPI/CR/508135411266/KULDEEP KUMAR PAL S
O DEV PRAK/BARB/kpal82578/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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22-Mar-2025 22-Mar-2025 5.00 0.00 1,178.50UPI/DR/544753799832/JAN MOHD SO ABDUL RA
/YESB/paytmqr281/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

23-Mar-2025 23-Mar-2025 600.00 0.00 578.50UPI/DR/544860533558/ARVIND KUMAR S O RAD
HE SHYAM/BARB/6307683896/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

23-Mar-2025 23-Mar-2025 25.00 0.00 553.50UPI/DR/544861852773/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

23-Mar-2025 23-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 543.50UPI/DR/544863691860/Raman Gupta/BARB/630
7136100/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

24-Mar-2025 24-Mar-2025 22.00 0.00 521.50UPI/DR/544978777618/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr17d/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

24-Mar-2025 24-Mar-2025 5.00 0.00 516.50UPI/DR/544979026939/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

24-Mar-2025 24-Mar-2025 0.00 50.00 566.50UPI/CR/907402675079/RAM PIYARE SHARMA S
O RAM LAUT/BARB/9580554098/Payment_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

24-Mar-2025 24-Mar-2025 45.00 0.00 521.50UPI/DR/544982546433/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

24-Mar-2025 24-Mar-2025 0.00 8.00 529.50UPI/CR/508384008450/NAVI TECHNOLOGIES LI
MITED/ICIC/ntlrewards/Upi Fund_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

24-Mar-2025 24-Mar-2025 1.00 0.00 528.50UPI/DR/544983477367/ANIKET/YESB/paytm.s1
a2/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

25-Mar-2025 25-Mar-2025 0.00 1.00 529.50UPI/CR/760123130845/ONE97/utib/poweracce
s/AWSPG202_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

25-Mar-2025 25-Mar-2025 180.00 0.00 349.50UPI/DR/508402571585/Indian Railways UTS/
SBIN/bdpg.iruts/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

25-Mar-2025 25-Mar-2025 90.00 0.00 259.50UPI/DR/545088621245/AJAD KUMAR NISHAD/YE
SB/paytm.s13b/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

25-Mar-2025 25-Mar-2025 65.00 0.00 194.50UPI/DR/545090444575/GYAN VIKRAM TRIPATHI
/YESB/Q797729369/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

25-Mar-2025 25-Mar-2025 140.00 0.00 54.50UPI/DR/508446894333/IRCTC UTS/YESB/paytm
-8796/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

26-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 50.00 0.00 4.50UPI/DR/545198901611/KBR FUELS AUTOMOBILE
S/BARB/kbrfu93588/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

26-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 0.00 500.00 504.50UPI/CR/545194230994/SAURABH KUMAR SRIVAS
TAVA/BDBL/anus75571-/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

26-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 5.00 0.00 499.50UPI/DR/508501213813/DEEPAK KUMAR/BARB/de
epakshar/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

26-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 0.00 400.00 899.50UPI/CR/545176043269/ABHISHEK TIVARI/IBKL
/abhishekti/UPI_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

26-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 400.00 0.00 499.50UPI/DR/508503842250/ARVIND KUMAR S O RAD
HE SHYAM/BARB/6307683896/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

26-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 60.00 0.00 439.50UPI/DR/508507712338/MANISH VAISHYA/AIRP/
8299275173/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

26-Mar-2025 26-Mar-2025 0.00 60.00 499.50UPI/REVDR/508507712338/AIRP/8299275173/P
aid via-508507712338-Paid via Navi_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

27-Mar-2025 27-Mar-2025 200.00 0.00 299.50UPI/DR/508613581289/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

27-Mar-2025 27-Mar-2025 19.00 0.00 280.50UPI/DR/508616393229/Navi Bill Payments/I
CIC/navircbp.r/Paid Via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

28-Mar-2025 28-Mar-2025 70.00 0.00 210.50UPI/DR/508731772651/PRADYUMN  TIWARI/SBI
N/pradyumnti/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Jio Payments Bank Ltd.

29-Mar-2025 29-Mar-2025 10.00 0.00 200.50UPI/DR/508844598738/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

30-Mar-2025 30-Mar-2025 20.00 0.00 180.50UPI/DR/508950781948/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr17d/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

30-Mar-2025 30-Mar-2025 100.00 0.00 80.50UPI/DR/508959477370/RAHUL VERMA/BARB/887
4968574/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

30-Mar-2025 30-Mar-2025 0.00 50.00 130.50UPI/CR/508959993594/PRADYUMN TIWARI/BARB
/8439886549/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

30-Mar-2025 30-Mar-2025 1.00 0.00 129.50UPI/DR/508960970138/MANISH VAISHYA SO SI
YA RAM/BARB/8299275173/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

30-Mar-2025 30-Mar-2025 1.00 0.00 128.50UPI/DR/508960997910/Manish Vaishya/AIRP/
8299275173/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

31-Mar-2025 31-Mar-2025 22.00 0.00 106.50UPI/DR/509070069633/Raman Gupta/YESB/pay
tmqr17d/Paid via_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

31-Mar-2025 31-Mar-2025 5.00 0.00 101.50UPI/DR/509071950208/SUKH LAL SO SAMPATI
RAM/BARB/sukhl89578/Verified_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

31-Mar-2025 31-Mar-2025 0.00 4.00 105.50INT Cr.Jan-2025 to Mar-2025_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total 8,923.40 9,028.00
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